
I$480/Week Attention Marketing and business majors, edu- 
cation, pre-med and pre-taw majors: 
Find out how you can get job-related experience 
In your field this summer. For more details-call 
434-6649. 

‘Summer Employment* 
UNL Housing has both full and part-time openings. Skills 
In carpentry, plumbing, or electrical a plus. Apply in 
person at1100 Seaton Hall, Monday-Friday. EOE/AA 

Camp Counselors 
M/F. OUTSTANDING SLIM-DOWN CAMPS: Tennis. 
Dance. Slimnastk*. WSI. Athletics, Nutrition/Dietetics. 
Age 20+. Seven weeks. CAMPCAMELOTON COLLEGE 
CAMPUSES AT MASSACHUSETTS. PENNSYLVANIA, 
CALIFORNIA. Contact: Michele Friedman. 947 Hewlett 
Drive. North Woodmere, NY 11581. (1-600-421-4321) 

Warned: Individual for lawn maintenance. Must be de- 
pendable. have vehicle, and excellent references. Call 
Ke«h 474-5327 (Days) 

Graduating Seniors 
Make enough money to go to Australia this tall before you 
hit 9-5 for Kfel $5600 this summer ooukJ help. Call today- 
421-9645.. 

_ 

John’s 
Is looking for en« spendable summer workers to 
work full time in food service. All summer. Travel required, 
expenses paid. Good pay. Apply In person at 114 South 
14th or call 477-7687.__ 
Summer companion for 3 older school-age kids. Part- 
time. flexble hours, must enjoy sports. Must have refer- 
ences and own car. 466-4150. 

Summer delivery driver wanted. Must be able to Hft 150 
bs.. have a valid Nebraska Driver's license and be 19 
years of age or older. Apply at Contemporary Woods 
Furniture, 2019 Highway 2, Lincoln, 68542. Please bring 
a copy of your driving record with you. 

170 Roommates 

Female or male to live In with wheelchair male starting In 
May. Free room/board. Little help. 475-5228. 

Female roommate needed for summer in nice 2BR, 2BA 
apartment from May 8 through August 15. 467-3658, 
Ivmsg.__ 
Female, non-smoklng roommate to share beautiful, spa- 
dous town house near campus. 786-2653 or 437-6929. 

M/F Non-smoker needed in May. 200+1/2 utilities, dose 
to E.Campus. Laundry, fireplace, balcony. 464-0138- 

Chris.___ 
M/Froommate needed ASAP to share 3 bedroom duplex. 
>150/mo ♦ 1/3 utilities. 477-3647.___ 
M/F roommate. $125/mo., utilities paid. To assist quad- 
riplegic with night turn 6 light house chores. Near 20th 6 
Comhusker. N/S Call Joe 435-3099 H interested. 

Male nonsmoking roommate to share nice two bedroom 
apartment. Fhre minute drive from campus. May 15- 
summer. 475-4550.__ 
Male, non-smoklng roommate needed to share 38R 
apartment. $225/month. Available May 1.476-0680. 

N/S female roommate to share house. $175- utilities paid, 
central air, nice location. 438-4452. 

NS M/F roommates needed for summer, 5-BR house near 

campus. $150 +UtR. 475-7924 

Responsible, non-smoking female wanted to snare i- 

bed room/2-bath apartment. Great location. $240/mo. ♦ 

utilities. Call 488-8718. _ 

BBnSRHBBWSWS* 
sage-.. _._.--- 

Two male/female roommates needed from May untillend 
of July at Claremont apartments. $195+1/4 utitllties. 438 

6219. 
_ 

180 Houses For Rent 

1300 N.21et-Very nice 4br, 1 & 1/2 baths, parking, near 

campus, available June 1. $575.432-0644. 

1531 N. 22nd. Very nice 4BR. 2BA. Available May 22. 

432-0644._.__ 
1736 No. 29th. 5-6 bedrooms/2-bath, off-street parking. 
Nice, must see. $795/mo. 464-1814. 

2225 Holdrege. Real nice three bedroom. 1-1/2 baths. 
Parking. Near campus. Available June 1. $500. 432- 
0644. 

-----I 

ADVANCE TICKET INFORMATION FOR UNL STUDENTS ONLY! 
1993/94 I li N G S TICKET ORDER FORM 

(continued from previous page) 
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HANDLING CHARGE $4.00 

NEWI UNLSfubENTS ONLY-FAY 1/3 NOW, BALANCE DUE BY AUG 27, I ft 3 $ 
~ 

GRAND TOTAL $ 

JCT These events am held in the Johnny Carson Theater. AH Mats are general admission. Sorr* no leflmdi or aorhnnfai 
NEW VOICES SERIESI Buy at lout on* ticket each to 4 of those events and receive an additional FREE ticks* to the Van Cllbum Competition Winner. 

NThaae programs are the 1993-4 selections for the Alumni Famty Cultural Sorias. Alumni interested in aoandfog these performances may call the 

Alumni Association at (402) 472-2S41. Further promotional Information wtf be sent to alumni of record. These performances ore open to the puhhc 
,‘.__ 

2718 0- Nice 4br, 1 & 1/2 baths, parking, between 
canpuses. Available May. S650.435-4147. 

4-bedroom, 11/2 bath. 3445 R St., $600 ♦ deposit. 488- 
0567._ 
873N. 25th. Very nice 4br, 2 bath, near campus Available 
May 15. $575. 432-0644. 

Available August 15- 2304 "U" St. 5br. $675; 2931 Apple- 
4br, $575. 432-0644, 

Between Campuses 
1602 N. 28th, four bedroom, $555/month. 
2825 R, five bedroom, 8600/month. 
Both have washer/dryers, dean, new carpet. 488-5446. 

CLOSE TO UNL 
3210 S. Four bedroom, two baths, central air. $495/mo. 
437-6328. 

We love students I Great 3,4,5, and 6br homes near UNL. 
Summer and/or fall reservations now being taken. W/D, 
dishwashers, A/C. Sign up now and relax. 423-1535. 

185 Duplexes For Rent 

4BR at 2440 Lynn, with basement and garage. $500 for 
3 people. $600 for 4 people. Available June 1 or earlier. 
3 or 12 month lease. 475 3361. 

Summer sublease, 29th and N, large 2-bedroom. 1 bath, 
a/c, hardwood floor, garage. $395/mo. 435-5263. 

190 Apartments For Rent 

$150 cash bonus: Sublet 38R apartment for summer or 

longer. Available May 1st. Dan 475-2977. 

1107 V Street-Just remodeled. Campus dose, heat paid. 
Only $260-8280. Call Phoenix Properties Management 
474-5327. 

1 br apartment. Stove, refrigerator, all utilities paid. $250/ 
mth.Tndudes garage. 303 S. 26th. 423-5968: 

2501E., Two bed room, 1000 sq.leet, all electric, ideal for 
graduate student. $400.432-3686. 

2br, 4 blocks from East Campus. Low utilities, one-year 
lease. May 1. Non-smoking. CLEANI477-0855. 

3-bedroom. 9th $ Claremont. Pool, laundry. 2-baths, 
summer sublease, renew option. 477-1529. 

3501 BALDWIN. Large, dean, 2-bedroom, kitchen 
equipped, C/A. balcony, nicely decorated, parking, laun- 
dry. 8400.4834600. 

620 South 20th. One bedroom deck, no pets. 469-3550 
leave message. 

School’s Out Special! 
1. Three month leases! 
2. No deposit. 
3. Neal and dean 
4. Campus does. 

Can now! 
Phoenix Proper!les^Mantgement, 

APARTMENT 
LOCATION LOCATION 

10 MINUTES TO CAMPUS 
1425 G Street 

Across tram Gov's Mansion 
•One Bedroom 

‘Gas heat/Centrai air 
•Laundry 

•Quiet/secure t»dg 
*27S/mo. * Gas/Elec. Deposit holds to May 1st. Phone 
4655169 CAPITOL VISTA APTS. 

Century Management 
Company 

Large selection oH ,2 and 3%r apartments 
Summer lessee and raise available. 

_ 

475-2666 
_ 

Efficiencies. Close to campus. Starting at *225imonth. 

436-3132.___ 
Furnishad, dtordable etteienoes 

Close to campus 
Laundry and parking available. 6210. *235. *275.435- 
6690 or 475-ill 1.__ 
Grad Studants- 2br between campuses, a/c. oak floors, 
dean I Ratarancae raqulrad. *350* electricity 4756007 

May & August Leases 
East Campos, 35th 6 Hunfogton. Large two bedrooms, 
fireplace, central air. appliances, perking, laundry. 465 

9615.______ 
May openings. Pine Tree Apartments. First and Adams. 
E iTto assy Park Apartmants-naw. 6609 S. 31st. 1814 F St.. 
2-bedroom, *415821 A St. 2-bedroom. *416. 615 W 
Saunders. 2-bedroom. *430. All electric, appliances, 
microwave, balcony, mlni-blinda. security building. No 
pels. 463-6057, 48$-1130._ 
Near campus, nice efficiency *250; 1 end 2 bedrooms 
tram *265*380; 3 bedroom $460 475-1449 

Neighboring Campus 
Pod, personal patios, breakfast bars, and ENOR 

MOU8 BEDROOMS- from *325. Short-term leases 
accepted 

Walk to city campus. 
Cunning 2br avaiabie May 1. Summer laaaes 

available 

Countyshire 
4300 Comhuskar Hwy 

1 year ok) 
DISTINCT 1 and 2br apartment* available May 1. 

DUPLEX 
Secure Ibr. aN appliances. AvalMila NOW. 

CHERRY HILL MGT. 
4894857 

One bedroom and affWanctea near oampus. Secured 
buldlng. >236-6256. Cal 477-3644. 

Put A Splash In Your Ufe 
At Willowhaven Apartments 

Enemy affWant ona and two bedrooms now available. 
PrivJe pool with large syndedt. Spring and summer 
bonuses are now being offered. 
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